

**POCSO Case No—07-23**

**Present:- Sri Madhusudan Pal, ADJ,FTC Court, Sadar, Coochbehar I/C of ADJ 2nd Court Cooch Behar.**

Order No-12 dated –10.08.2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and 313 Cr.p.c.

All the 3 accd. on court bail are present by filing hazira.

The ld. PO is on leave, I am in charge of this court.

To 18.09.2026 for appearance of the accd. and 313 Cr.p.c.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-  
Judge POCSO Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Sd/-  
Judge POCSO Court-Cum-  
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar  
J.O Code:- WB00925